
 
 

 

 
Forces’ Discounts 2024-2025 

 
Bromsgrove School provides a high-calibre education at a very competitive cost for children of personnel in 
HM Forces. The Forces Discounts are automatically awarded on joining the School.  
 

 Net Boarding 
Fee 

Bromsgrove School 
Forces’ Discount  

Net Fee Continuity of 
Education 
Allowance 

Parental 
Contribution 

per term 

 

Senior School  

 
Years 9 – 13  
 

 
£15,490 

 
£5,401 

 
£10,089 

 
£9,080 

 
£1,009 

 

Preparatory School  

 
Years 7 & 8  
 

 
£12,415 

 
£2,326 

 
£10,089 

 
£9,080 

 
£1,009 

 
Years 3 – 6  
 

 
£10,065 

 
£1,744 

 
£8,321 

 
£7,489 

 
£832 

  

 

Please contact Mrs Liberty Chance in admissions for details about our open mornings or visits.  We can 

organise taster boarding nights and are always happy to organise individual visits for families who prefer this 

option. Boarding starts at age 7.  We have approximately 100 forces children at Bromsgrove and we can put 

you in touch with current forces families if you want to find out more about Bromsgrove from a forces 

personnel perspective.  

 

Tel: 01527 579679 ext 347 

Email:  admissions@bromsgrove-school.co.uk 

Web:  www.bromsgrove-school.co.uk  

Bromsgrove School, Worcester Road, Bromsgrove, Worcestershire B61 7DU  

 

http://www.bromsgrove-school.co.uk/

