

BROMSGROVE SCHOOL

Forces' Discounts 2024-2025

Bromsgrove School provides a high-calibre education at a very competitive cost for children of personnel in HM Forces. The Forces Discounts are automatically awarded on joining the School.

Net Boarding	Bromsgrove School	Net Fee	Continuity of	Parental
Fee	Forces' Discount		Education	Contribution
			Allowance	per term

Senior School

Years 9 – 13	£15,490	£5,401	£10,089	£9,080	£1,009
--------------	---------	--------	---------	--------	--------

Preparatory School

Years 7 & 8	£12,415	£2,326	£10,089	£9,080	£1,009
Years 3 – 6	£10,065	£1,744	£8,321	£7,489	£832

Please contact Mrs Liberty Chance in admissions for details about our open mornings or visits. We can organise taster boarding nights and are always happy to organise individual visits for families who prefer this option. Boarding starts at age 7. We have approximately 100 forces children at Bromsgrove and we can put you in touch with current forces families if you want to find out more about Bromsgrove from a forces personnel perspective.

Tel: 01527 579679 ext 347

Email: admissions@bromsgrove-school.co.uk

Web: www.bromsgrove-school.co.uk

Bromsgrove School, Worcester Road, Bromsgrove, Worcestershire B61 7DU